Team Schedule

Boys

Brighton High School
7878 Brighton Road
Brighton, Ml 48116

Wrestling 10/22/2025 to 3/31/2026

John Thompson

School Phone: 810-299-4184
Home Phone: 810-223-1613

Fax: 810-299-4188
thompsj@brightonkl2.com

Wrestling

Boys Varsity

Wednesday 12/03/25

Saturday

Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday

Friday
Wednesday

Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday

Friday

Friday

Friday
Saturday

Boys JV

Wednesday

Saturday

Saturday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

12/06/25

12/10/25
12/12/25
12/12/25
12/12/25
12/13/25
12/13/25
12/19/25
12/20/25
01/07/26
01/10/26
01/14/26
01/16/26
01/17/26
01/21/26
01/24/26
01/28/26
01/30/26
02/04/26

02/07/26

02/11/26
02/14/26
02/18/26
02/21/26

02/27/26

02/27/26

03/06/26
03/07/26

12/03/25
12/06/25

12/13/25
01/07/26
01/14/26
01/21/26
01/28/26
02/04/26

Boys Scranton Middle

10/17/2025

*=League Event

Brighton Quad

Howell High School (Varsity B, JV & Girls Wr
@ Howell Inv. )

Rockford Quad

Brighton Girls Invite

OPEN (Manning Vieau Girls Tourney)
OPEN (Manning Vieau Girls Tourney)
Brighton Duels

Brighton Duels

Findlay High School (FIGHT Inv. )

Findlay High School (FIGHT Inv. )

KLAA Quad #1 @ Canton

Lapeer High School (VB, Ind. Tourney)
KLAA Quad #2 @ Hartland

OPEN (Maumee Bay Classic)

OPEN (Maumee Bay Classic)

KLAA Quad #3 @ Novi

Saline Super Duals

*Hartland High School

Three Rivers (Senior Night)

*OPEN (KLAA Crossover @ East, TBD)

OPEN (KLAA Individual Championships @
Howell)

OPEN (MHSAA Team Districts )
OPEN (MHSAA Ind. District @ TBD)
OPEN (MHSAA Team Regionals @ TBD)
OPEN (MHSAA Ind. Regionals @ TBA)

OPEN (MHSAA Team Finals @ Wings Event
Center)

OPEN (MHSAA Team Finals @ Wings Event
Center)

OPEN (MHSAA Ind. Finals @ Ford Field)
OPEN (MHSAA Ind. Finals @ Ford Field)

Brighton Quad

Howell High School (Varsity B, JV & Girls Wr
@ Howell Inv. )

Brighton Duels

KLAA Quad #1 @ Canton

KLAA Quad #2 @ Hartland

KLAA Quad #3 @ Novi

*Cancelled - Hartland High School
*OPEN (KLAA Crossover @ East, TBD)

Place Dismiss
Home

Away

Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

Away

Home
Away
Away
Away

Away

Away

Away
Away

Place Dismiss
Home

Away

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away

Place Dismiss

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Depart

1:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM
6:00 AM

3:45 PM

3:15 PM

3:00 PM

Depart

3:45 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:15 PM

Depart

Time
5:30 PM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
TBA

TBA

5:30 PM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
9:30 AM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM

9:00 AM

6:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA

Time
5:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Time
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OPEN (1st Day of Official practice @

Monday 01/05/26 Home 6:00 PM

BHS Wr Rm)
Thursday 01/29/26 KLAA Tri Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday 02/03/26 Parker Middle School Away 4:00 PM
Thursday 02/05/26 KLAA Tri Home 4:00 PM
Friday 02/06/26 Howell MS Inv. Away 4:30 PM
Tuesday 02/10/26 Emerson Middle School Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 02/17/26 Novi Middle School Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday 02/24/26 Hartland Middle School at Ore Creek Away 4:00 PM
Athletic Director Principal Athletic Director
John Thompson, CMAA Matt Evans John Thompson
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