Wrestling 10/22/2025 to 3/31/2026

John Thompson

School Phone: 810-299-4184 Home Phone: 810-223-1613

Fax: 810-299-4188

thompsj@brightonk12.com

## Wrestling

**Boys Varsity** 

Boys varsity										
				Place	Dismiss	Depart	Time			
	Wednesday	12/03/25	Brighton Quad	Home			5:30 PM			
	Saturday	12/06/25	Howell High School (Varsity B, JV & Girls Wr @ Howell Inv. )	Away			9:00 AM			
	Wednesday	12/10/25	Rockford Quad	Away		1:30 PM	5:00 PM			
	Friday	12/12/25	Brighton Girls Invite	Home			5:00 PM			
	Friday	12/12/25	OPEN (Manning Vieau Girls Tourney)	Home			5:00 PM			
	Friday	12/12/25	OPEN (Manning Vieau Girls Tourney)	Home			5:00 PM			
	Saturday	12/13/25	Brighton Duels	Home			9:00 AM			
	Saturday	12/13/25	Brighton Duels	Home			9:00 AM			
	Friday	12/19/25	Findlay High School (FIGHT Inv. )	Away			TBA			
	Saturday	12/20/25	Findlay High School (FIGHT Inv. )	Away			TBA			
	Wednesday	01/07/26	KLAA Quad #1 @ Canton	Away		3:45 PM	5:30 PM			
	Saturday	01/10/26	Lapeer High School (VB, Ind. Tourney)	Away			9:00 AM			
	Wednesday	01/14/26	KLAA Quad #2 @ Hartland	Away		4:00 PM	5:30 PM			
	Friday	01/16/26	OPEN (Maumee Bay Classic)	Away		6:00 AM	9:00 AM			
	Saturday	01/17/26	OPEN (Maumee Bay Classic)	Away			9:00 AM			
	Wednesday	01/21/26	KLAA Quad #3 @ Novi	Away		3:45 PM	5:30 PM			
	Saturday	01/24/26	Saline Super Duals	Away			9:30 AM			
	Wednesday	01/28/26	*Hartland High School	Home			5:30 PM			
	Friday	01/30/26	Three Rivers (Senior Night)	Home			6:00 PM			
	Wednesday	02/04/26	*OPEN (KLAA Crossover @ East, TBD)	Away		3:15 PM	5:30 PM			
	Saturday	02/07/26	OPEN (KLAA Individual Championships @ Howell)	Away			9:00 AM			
	Wednesday	02/11/26	OPEN (MHSAA Team Districts )	Home			6:00 PM			
	Saturday	02/14/26	OPEN (MHSAA Ind. District @ TBD)	Away			TBA			
	Wednesday	02/18/26	OPEN (MHSAA Team Regionals @ TBD)	Away		3:00 PM	TBA			
	Saturday	02/21/26	OPEN (MHSAA Ind. Regionals @ TBA)	Away			TBA			
	Friday	02/27/26	OPEN (MHSAA Team Finals @ Wings Event Center)	Away			TBA			
	Friday	02/27/26	OPEN (MHSAA Team Finals @ Wings Event Center)	Away			TBA			
	Friday	03/06/26	OPEN (MHSAA Ind. Finals @ Ford Field)	Away			TBA			
	Saturday	03/07/26	OPEN (MHSAA Ind. Finals @ Ford Field)	Away			TBA			
Boys J V										
				Place	Dismiss	Depart	Time			
	Wednesday	12/03/25	Brighton Quad	Home			5:30 PM			
	Saturday	12/06/25	Howell High School (Varsity B, JV & Girls Wr $@$ Howell Inv. )	Away			9:00 AM			
	Saturday	12/13/25	Brighton Duels	Home			9:00 AM			
	Wednesday	01/07/26	KLAA Quad #1 @ Canton	Away		3:45 PM	5:30 PM			
	Wednesday	01/14/26	KLAA Quad #2 @ Hartland	Away		4:00 PM	5:30 PM			
	Wednesday	01/21/26	KLAA Quad #3 @ Novi	Away		3:45 PM	5:30 PM			
	Wednesday	01/28/26	*Cancelled - Hartland High School	Home			5:30 PM			
	Wednesday	02/04/26	*OPEN (KLAA Crossover @ East, TBD)	Away		3:15 PM	5:30 PM			
Вс	ys Scranton	Middle								
				Place	Dismiss	Depart	Time			

Monday	01/05/26	OPEN (1st Day of Official practice @ BHS Wr Rm)	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	01/29/26	KLAA Tri	Home	4:00 PM
Tuesday	02/03/26	Parker Middle School	Away	4:00 PM
Thursday	02/05/26	KLAA Tri	Home	4:00 PM
Friday	02/06/26	Howell MS Inv.	Away	4:30 PM
Tuesday	02/10/26	Emerson Middle School	Away	4:00 PM
Tuesday	02/17/26	Novi Middle School	Home	4:00 PM
Tuesday	02/24/26	Hartland Middle School at Ore Creek	Away	4:00 PM

Athletic DirectorPrincipalAthletic DirectorJohn Thompson, CMAAMatt EvansJohn Thompson

10/17/2025 \*=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 2